
 
Lake Park Harbor Marina 

Rate & Fee Schedule 

Effective October 1, 2025 

Slip Lease Price 

ANNUAL – CHARGED BASED ON SLIP LENGTH OR LOA WHICHEVER IS GREATER  

E Dock Special (less than 30’ LOA) $660.00 /mo. 

Less than 35’ FLOATING DOCK $38.00 ft/mo 

36'-44' $33.75 ft/mo 

45' - 49' $34.50 ft/mo 

50' - 59' $36.00 ft/mo 

Over 60' $37.50 ft/mo 

CHARTER ANNUAL (any Size) $40.00 ft/mo 

  

TRANSIENT MONTHLY Price 

Summer Monthly   

Less than 35’ (floating dock) $42.00 ft/mo 

36'-44' $37.00 ft/mo 

45' - 49' $38.00 ft/mo 

50' - 59' $40.00 ft/mo 

Over 60' $41.25 ft/mo 

  

Winter Monthly   

Less than 35’ (floating dock) $49.00 ft/mo 

36'-44' $43.75 ft/mo 

45' - 49' $45.00 ft/mo 

50' - 59' $46.75 ft/mo 

Over 60' $48.75 ft/mo 

TRANSIENT OVERNIGHT Price 

Summer Overnight (May 1 — October 31) $3.50 /day 

Winter Overnight (November 1 — April 30) $4.00 /day 

UTILITIES (Annual, Charter, Commercial, Trans. Monthly) — mandatory Price 

120/30A (Extra Cord add $40) $115.00 /mo. 

240/50A (Extra Cord add $80) $160.50 /mo. 

UTILITIES (Transient Overnight) — mandatory Price 

120/30A (Per Day Per Cord) $10.00 /day 

240/50A (Per Day Per Cord) $15 .00 /day 

Boat Ramp Fees Price 

DAILY BOAT LAUNCH $10.00 

OVERNIGHT PARKING (Per Night) $40.00 

ANNUAL LAUNCH PASS $210.00 

SEMI-ANNUAL (6 Mo.) LAUNCH PASS $105.00 

ANNUAL COMMERCIAL LAUNCH PASS $500.00 

Miscellaneous Fees Price 

OVERNIGHT VEHICLE PARKING (non-slipholder) $15.00 /night 

LOST KEY REPLACEMENT $50.00 /key 

PUMP-OUT $5.00 

WATER TANK FILL $10.00 

WATER TANK FILL (over 50 gallons)                                $15.00 

PORT CHARGE  (pick up, drop off, less than 50’)                    $25.00 

PORT CHARGE (Vessel LOA >50’) $35.00 

PORT CHARGE COMMERCIAL / CHARTER (Any Size) $55.00 

  

*Finance Department Charge Applies For Any Returned Check 


